2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
Surtec’s 2051-BA / 2051-DAF module faceplate is a flame retardant material
faceplate. Both Category 5e and Category 6 bezels are available for different
requirement applications.
Features / Applications:
1. UL 1863 Safety Listed
2. UL94V-0 fire retardant plastic
3. Standard 2051B-BA, 2051B-DAF bezel inserted
4. Customized colors available
2051-DA511F
Angled 1-port 86*86mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e component level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA51F X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA512F
Angled 1-port 84*84mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e component level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA51F X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-DA513F
Angled 1-port 80*80mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e component level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA51F X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA521F
Angled 2-port 86*86mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e component level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA52F X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA522F
Angled 2-port 84*84mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e componenet level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA52F X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-DA523F
Angled 2-port 80*80mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.5e component level PCB module jack
*2051B-DA52F X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA611F
Angled 1-port 86*86mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA61F X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA612F
Angled 1-port 84*84mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA61F X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-DA613F
Angled 1-port 80*80mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA61F X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA621F
Angled 2-port 86*86mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA62F X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-DA622F
Angled 2-port 84*84mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA62F X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-DA623F
Angled 2-port 80*80mm fully-shielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-DA62F X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA511
Angled 1-port 86*86mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA51 X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA512
Angled 1-port 84*84mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA51 X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-BA513
Angled 1-port 80*80mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA51 X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA521
Angled 2-port 86*86mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA52 X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA522
Angled 2-port 84*84mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA52 X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-BA523
Angled 2-port 80*80mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.5e channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA52 X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA611
Angled 1-port 86*86mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA61 X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA612
Angled 1-port 84*84mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA61 X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-BA613
Angled 1-port 80*80mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA61 X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA621
Angled 2-port 86*86mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA62 X 1 + 2051P-1 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA622
Angled 2-port 84*84mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA62 X 1 + 2051P-2 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-BA623
Angled 2-port 80*80mm unshielded faceplate
with Cat.6 channel and permanent link PCB module jack
*2051B-BA62 X 1 + 2051P-3 X 1
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 30 120
Color Customized colors available
2051-BA / 2051-DAF GERMAN Outlet Series
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051P-1
86*86mm faceplate
**Compatible with 2051B-K, 2051B-KA, 2051B-B,
                             2051B-BA, 2051B-DA bezels
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 100 400
Color Customized colors available
2051P-2
84*84mm faceplate
**Compatible with 2051B-K, 2051B-KA, 2051B-B,
                             2051B-BA, 2051B-DA bezels
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 100 400
Color Customized colors available
2051P-3
80*80mm faceplate
**Compatible with 2051B-K, 2051B-KA, 2051B-B,
                             2051B-BA, 2051B-DA bezels
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 100 400
Color Customized colors available